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PROPOSED 90.0'

RIGHT OF WAY

BIORETENTION

BULB-OUT

SEE SECTION

"I" DRAINAGE

PLANS

5'

20.0'

R15.0'

R15.0'

R15.0'

STA 70+75,

CENTERLINE INTERSECTION,

SEE SHEET C.24

R15.0'

CURB INLET WITH DRY WELL SEE

SECTION "I" DRAINAGE PLANS
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ESTIMATED BURY DEPTH
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